


Appetizers

mixed with Mexican sausage and

choice of shredded chicken, ground

3

sweet plantain empanadas chicken wings

street corn loaded cheese fries steak cheese fries

nachos supreme fajita nachos coco bongos nachos
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Please, No substitutions

BIRRIA TACOS  
                  

Three birria tacos in corn tortilla
14.99

All Tacos are made with homemade corn tortillas. Served with white rice or mexican rice and refried 
beans or black beans. Topped with onions and cilantro. 

enchiladas supremas  
           

Supreme combination of chicken enchilada, 
beans enchilada, cheese enchilada and beef 
enchilada. Topped with enchilada sauce and 

sprinkled cheese, served with lettuce, pico de 
gallo and sour cream 13.49

birria tacos tacos governador tacos al pastor

enchiladas chipotle

enchiladas suizas enchiladas supremas

TACOS, ENCHILADAS
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Please, No substitutions

Chimichanga

camarones cocobongo

SPECIALTIES, SEAFOOD, PORK



Please, No substitutions

acP texano 
Grilled chicken, steak and shrimp over a bed 

of rice, topped with melted cheese sauce 16.99

FA
JIT

AS
, C

HIC
KE

N



Please, No substitutions

SHREDDED CHEESE                          2.25
JALAPENOS                                         2.25
SOUR CREAM                                     1.99
SLICED AVOCADOS                            3.99
FRENCH FRIES                                   3.99
QUESADILLAS
Cheese                                4.09Cheese                                4.09
Beef & Cheese                    5.25
Mushrooms & Cheese        5.25
Chicken & Cheese              5.25
Grilled Chicken                   5.99
Grilled Steak                       6.25
Shrimp                                 6.99
BURRITOSBURRITOS
Beef                                     4.75
Chicken                               4.75

Pick 1                         
burrito                                         
taco                                     
enchilada                                  
cheese quesadilla                           
                                  

Pick 2                         
rice                                        
beans                                     
fries                                  
fruit                           

ORDER OF RICE OR BEANS                 2.75
ORDER OF BLACK BEANS                   2.75
ORDER OF RICE AND BEANS              4.99
homemade  CORN TORTILLAS         1.49
flour tortillas                               1.49
TAMAL                                                    3.99
CHILE RELLENO                                    4.99CHILE RELLENO                                    4.99
ENCHILADAS
Beef, Cheese or Chicken          3.25
HARD TACOS
Beef or chicken                                            2.75
SOFT TACOS
Beef or Chicken                                         3.25

fried ice cream         6.25
A  scoop of vanilla ice cream corn flakes

and topped with whipped cream, chocolate 
and strawberry syrup and a cherry

FLAN           4.99
Our homemade Mexican custard 

XANGOS            6.99XANGOS            6.99
Tortilla filled with frozen cheesecake and fried 
topped with cinnamon, sugar, strawberry and 

chocolate syrup and served with ice cream

churros          4.99
fried dough sticks covered in cinnamon and 

sugar, topped with whipped cream, strawberry 
and chocolate syrupand chocolate syrup

sopapilla           4.25
Fried tortilla covered in cinnamon and sugar
topped with whipped cream, strawberry and 

chocolate syrup

tres leches cake    6.99
Three milk cake.

el el volcan       7.99
Warm chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream

topped with chocolate and caramel

SOUR CREAM                      1.49
CHEESE DIP                         2.75
SHREDDED CHEESE           1.59
GUACAMOLE DIP                2.25
PICO DE GALLO                   1.99

ONLY APPLIES

SIDE ORDERS, DESSERTS,
 BEVERAGES



Two tacos  per order served with one side :
Rice or beans, white rice or black beans, 

all tacos come with cilantro and onions on top

STeak tacos  
Grilled steak on corn tortilla,

topped with onions and 
cilantro 9.99

grilled chicken tacos 
Grilled chicken topped with 

cilantro and onions 9.24cilantro and onions 9.24

al pastor 
Our house marinated pork, 
pineapple topped cilantro 

and onions 9.74

carnitas tacos 
Slow cook pork, topped

with cilantro and onions 9.24with cilantro and onions 9.24

campechanos tacos  
Grilled chicken with 

chorizo (Mexican Sausage) 
topped with onions and 

cilantro 9.24

 A LA DIABLA tacos 
Carnitas, chorizo, steak, 

pico de gallo with hot sauce
 blend all together to 

special flavor 9.99

Shrimp Tacos    
 Shrimp, cooked with onions,  Shrimp, cooked with onions, 
tomatoes and cilantro. Served 
with special creamy seafood 

sauce 10.00

Fish Tacos    
 Grilled tilapia filet, served 

with special creamy seafood 
sauce 9.74sauce 9.74

chorizo tacos 
Grilled Mexican sausage, 

topped with cilantro 
and onions 9.24

FAJITA QUESADILLA 

Please, No substitutions

SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS
ONE ITEM 6.99         TWO DIFFERENT ITEMS 7.99

ENCHILADA, TAMALE, HARD SHELL TACO,
SOFT SHELL TACO, CHILE RELLENO, BURRITO,

TOSTADA, QUESADILLA
(Shredded Chicken or  Beef tips)

Substitute Sauce for Cheese Sauce Substitute Sauce for Cheese Sauce 
Add 1.99 Extra Shredded Chicken

 is cooked with peppers, onions and tomatoes

We Care-Menus Featuring Antimicrobial Technology   Microban® is a registered trademark of Microban Products Company
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